FILE NOW: FILING I PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 1998			FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		FILED Apr 08 1998 8:00an Secretary of State				
TRI-MIX	MENT # P94 An Name X DISTRIBUTORS, INC Se of Business	C.	7434 (5)	5)					
110 N. MAGA TALLAHASSE			59 SPENCE ST. BAYSHORE NY 11706			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			
						 Date Incorporated or Qualifier 05/18/1994 	əd		
- ·	Place of Business	<u>⊢</u>	Mailing Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		4. FEI Number	·····		plied For
Suite, Apt	#, etc.	26	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			65-0493271			ot Applicable Additional
City & Stat	la	27	Dity & State			5. Certificate of Status Desired		Fee Re	beriupe
<u> </u>		28				6. Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution		\$5.00 Added	
Ζiρ]	Country 25	2 29	'nρ	Country 30	y	8. This corporation owes or has Personal Property Tax due J			angible No
		A Current Bealete	red Agent			10. Name and Address of New	Dealstered A	aent	
120 SU	9. Name and Address of IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. JITE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301			81 82 83 84	Stregt Addr	ott SCHNEIDER ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept 2 S. BIRCH			Code
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agent. I a	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301	ORATION SYST	EM, INC.	82 83 84 Ites, the abov	Stregt Addr 200 Apt City For e-named corp	ott SCHNEIDER ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept 2 S. BIRCH		85 Zip	Code 316 s registered registered
12 SU TA office or r agont. La IGNATURE	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered event, or both, in an familia with, and procent man familia with, and procent containing the second of the second sec	ORATION SYST	EM, INC. 1508, Florida Statu Such change was Section 607,0505, F aggleable (NC	82 83 84 authorized b lorida Statute	City City For y the corporations.	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	FL Pe purpose of Except the appo	65 Zip (33 changing it	s registered registered
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or n agent. 1 a siGNATURE 2.	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered event, or both, in an familia with, and procent man familia with, and procent containing the second of the second sec	ORATION SYST	EM, INC. 1508, Florida Statu Such change was Section 607,0505, F aggleable (NC	82 83 84 authorized b lorida Statute	City City For y the corporations.	ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept S. BIRCH #7// #7// Dest Dest Dest Dest poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	FL PATE FICERS AND	65 Zip (33 changing it	s registered registered
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a HIGNATURE SUP 7. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept figureture, typed go that have of the OFFIC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC. 1508, Florida Statu Such change was Section 607.0505, F angleable (NC ORS	82 83 84 84 84 84 84 85 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86	Stregt Addr Apt City For the named corp y the corporations.	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	FL PATE FICERS AND	65 Zip (33) changing it intment as	s registered registered
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1a IIGNATURE TIGNATURE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TL	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept figureture, typed go that have of the OFFIC P SCHNEIDER, RICHAR	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC. 1508, Florida Statu Such change was Section 607.0505, F angleable (NC ORS	Ates, the abov authorized b lorida Statute 13. 1.1 11/LE 1.2 NAME	Stregt Addr Apt City For the named corp y the corporations.	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FICERS AND	65 Zip (33) changing it intment as	s registered registered
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a IGNATURE TIGNATURE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TL	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept figureture, typed go that have of the OFFIC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC. . 1508, Florida Statu . Such change was Section 607,0505, F anglecible (NC ORS DELETE	82 83 84 1000 100 1000 1	Stregt Addr Apt City For te-named corp y the corporation s. Each signature require tabDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FICERS AND	B5 Zip of Change	s registered registered S IN 12
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agont. I a IGNATURE 2. IGNATURE 7. TLE MME IRRET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE MME IRRET ADDRESS	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept figureture, typed go that have of the OFFIC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC. . 1508, Florida Statu . Such change was Section 607,0505, F anglecible (NC ORS DELETE	82 83 84 1000 100 1000 1	Stregt Addr Apt City For re-named corp y the corporation s. TADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FICERS AND	B5 Zip of Change	s registered registered S IN 12
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept figureture, typed go that have of the OFFIC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC. . 1508, Florida Statu . Such change was Section 607,0505, F anglecible (NC ORS DELETE	82 83 84 1000 100 1000 1	Stregt Addr Apt City For re-named corp y the corporation s. TADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	DATE	B5 Zip of Change	s registered registered S IN 12
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a HIGNATURE TIGNATURE TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE AME	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept of provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 m familia with, and accept of FLC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC.	82 83 84 1000 100 1000 1	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	DATE	B5 Zip of Change	IS IN 12 Addition
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agent. 1 a HIGNATURE 2. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept of provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 m familia with, and accept of FLC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC.	82 83 84 84 85 84 85 84 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FICERS AND	B5 Zip i changing it intment as DIRECTOR Change	IS IN 12 Addition Addition
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agont. 1 a IGNATURE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TLE TL	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept of provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 m familia with, and accept of FLC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC.	B2 B2 B3 B4 B3 B4 B2 B3 B4 B2	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FICERS AND	B5 Zip of Change	IS IN 12 Addition
12 SU TA 1. Pursuant office or r agont. 1 a IGNATURE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TUE TU	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept of provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 m familia with, and accept of FLC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC.	82 83 84 Ites, the abov authorized b lorida Statute 11 12 13 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.7 2.1 1.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.1 3.1 1.1 2.4 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.4 CITY- 3.4 1.1 1.1 1.1	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FICERS AND	B5 Zip i changing it intment as DIRECTOR Change	IS IN 12 Addition Addition
12 SU TA	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept of provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 m familia with, and accept of FLC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC.	82 83 84 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 110	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FICERS AND	B5 Zip i changing it intment as DIRECTOR Change	IS IN 12 Addition Addition
12 SU TA	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept of provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 m familia with, and accept of FLC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC. 7.1508, Florida Statu Such change was Section 607.0505, F anglecable (NC ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	82 83 84 Ites, the abov authorized b lorida Statute 10 11 11 12 13 14 13 14 17 21 14 17 21 11 22 14 17 23 24 23 24 21 11 21 11 23 35 34 21 34 21 35 34 21 11 11 11 21 35 35 36 36 37 17 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 111 111 111	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FICERS AND	B5 Zip (Changing it in the second s	IS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
12 SU TA	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept of provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 m familia with, and accept of FLC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC. 7.1508, Florida Statu Such change was Section 607.0505, F anglecable (NC ORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	82 83 84 Ites, the abov authorized b lorida Statute 10 11 11 12 13 14 13 14 17 21 14 17 21 11 22 14 17 23 24 23 24 21 11 21 11 23 35 34 21 34 21 35 34 21 11 11 11 21 35 35 36 36 37 17 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 111 111 111	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FICERS AND	B5 Zip (Changing it in the second s	IS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
12 SU TA	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept of provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 m familia with, and accept of FLC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC.	82 83 84 1000 1000 11 11 11 12 13 11 12 13 11 12 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 17 11 11 12 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 14 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 <	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FL DATE FICERS AND	B5 Zip (Changing it in the second s	IS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
12 SU TA	IE PRENTICE-HALL CORP 01 HAYS ST. MTE 105 LLAHASSEE FL 32301 to the provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 am familia with, and accept of provisions of Soctions registered agent, or both, in 1 m familia with, and accept of FLC P SCHNEIDER, RICHARI ONE WOODLAW AVE	ORATION SYST 607,0502 and 607 by State of Lorida westered agent and the th SERS AND DIRECT D F	EM, INC.	82 83 84 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1100 1100 110	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ett Schneider ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep S. SIRCH #7// F L-Muber Deflectors poration submits this statement for the ion's board of directors. I hereby ad	Date FL DATE FICERS AND	B5 Zip of 2	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition Addition

1